

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 786/2013

PRAFFUL SHUKLA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 787/2013

Date : 15-03-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Ankita Kashyap, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR
Mr. Prithviraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vipul Abhishek, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23rd March, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AYINAPARTHI V.G.V.RAMU)
COURT MASTER